135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142,
143,
144,
145,
146.
147.
148.
149,
150.
151.
152,
153,
154,
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164,
165.
166.
167.
168,
169,
170.
171.
172
173.
174,
175.
176.
177,
178,
179,
180.

BAUMGARTNER Thomas
EOSY Richard

REZEK Josef
STEINKELLNER Matthias
OBERROITHMAIR Markus
SCHREIBER Helmut
OBERROITHMAIR Dennis
KONRATH Dominic
SEIFERT Leopold
KUCERA Wolfgang
DIRNBERGER Gaottined
PRUNNER Rudolf
PLAUKOVITS Rudolf
HUTTER Rudolf
MICHALITSCH Gerhard
ZINGL Gerhard

VALA Waller

MARKL Lorenz

HEDL Franz
OBERROITHMAIR Markus
ANGERER Mario

GROTZ Michael

NOVAK Thomas
DOBROSI| Johann
FELBER Hermann
PROCHAZKA Peter
FIETZKE Hermann
PROSKOVITS Herbert
HOLLINGER Alfred

STEINPRUCKNER Christoph

CSIDA Franz
STEININGER Roman
LESER Robernt
WEISS Matthias
WOLTRAN Gerhard
MERSICH Wilibalkd
FEUCHT Franz
VLASICH Johann
LAITNER Johann
KARALL Anton
LASSY Robert
DIETZ Roman
GROF Ermat
MOSER Matthias

K&K Horitschon

KSV Wien 1

SKC Leithaprodersdorf
SKC Sonnensee Riizing 3
Einzel

SKC Kleinwarasdorf 4
Einzel

SK FWT-Composites Neunkirc

KSK Austria Krems

KSK Post 1050 Wieden
Wiener Linien Mix
ATVISKV Wr Neustadt 2
SKC Kleinwarasdorf 3
ATVISKV Wr Neustadt 1
ATVISKV Wr Neustadt 1
ESV Obermgrafendor!
KSV Wien 2

SKC Andau

SKC Kleinwarasdorf 3
GSC Linz

GSC Linz

SKGOC 1

KSV Wiener Netze |
SKC Grofwarasdorf 3
SKC Leithaprodersdorf
SKGOC 2

KSV Wiener Linien
SKGOC 2

ATVISKV Wr Neuatadt 1
ATVISKV Wr Neustadt 2
SKC Andau

ESV Obergrafendorf
K&K Hontschon

UNION Pottsching Mix
KAK Horltschen

SKC GroGwarasdor! 3
SKC Lelthaprodersdor! Mix
SKC Grofiwarasdor! 3
KSV Wiener Netze 1
SKC Kleinwarasdorf 4
SK GOC 2

KSV Wiener Linien
UNION Pottsching Mix
SKC Andau

370
351
348
i7é
360
374
351
348
355
338

358
380
369
343
355
367
358
369
343
347
357
aan
3ae
350
329

327
340
a
332
315

333
333
365
330

342
333
336
N
297

78

154
172
173
140
157
143
164
166
158
173
163
153
131
141
166
153
141
149
138
162
155
145
180
110
146
165
146
164
149
165
154
169
128
139
138
105
136
12
114
118
105

100
8

524
523
521
518
517
517
5156
514
513
511
511
511
511
510

508
508
507
507
506
502
502
501
498
496
494
494
491
489
A86
A86

474
472
a7
A70
466
460
456
451
441
439
397

86
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